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
community park.

Listing 2 Sparkling clean home. Truly move-in ready. New floors, doors and trim. New dimmable recessed lights. The entry opens up to
the large living room and galley kitchen with separate pantry. An attached island in the kitchen is next to the family room. The
mudroom/laundry/half bath access the large, fully fenced back yard and patio with room for entertaining. Home has a master
w/ walk-in closet and ¾ bath, 2 good sized bedrooms, a common full bath. Attached two car garage and 3 sheds. The home is
on a road with limited traffic. This home has easy access to I-5, public transit, local shopping and entertainment. No HOA.
Parking for your RV.

Listing 3 Immacutaley maintained and bright 3 bed 2.25 bath tri-level home. 10' ceilings, dining room with coved ceiling, spacious
kitchen w/ eating space and bay window, gas heat, parquet entry, family room w/gas fireplace, master w/ attached bath and
walk in closet, 2 car garage with resurfaced floors. Spacious backyard w/ garden space, beautifully landscaped, GREAT street
appeal. Freshly painted exterior and interior, freshly stained backyard fence.
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Recent Sales
 Subject Sold 1 Sold 2 Sold 3 *

Street Address 9403 62nd Drive 8905 60th Dr 9219 61st Dr 9312 62nd Dr

City, State Marysville, WA Marysville, WA Marysville, WA Marysville, WA

Zip Code 98270 98270 98270 98270

Datasource Tax Records MLS MLS MLS

Miles to Subj. -- 0.30 ¹ 0.09 ¹ 0.05 ¹ 

Property Type SFR SFR SFR SFR

Original List Price $ -- $480,000 $465,000 $499,950 

List Price $ -- $480,000 $465,000 $499,950

Sale Price $ -- $476,000 $515,000 $530,000

Type of Financing -- Fha Va Conventional

Date of Sale -- 01/20/2021 03/01/2021 04/23/2021

DOM · Cumulative DOM -- · -- 1 · 37 4 · 34 4 · 36

Age (# of years) 47 53 50 47

Condition Average Average Average Average

Sales Type -- Fair Market Value Fair Market Value Fair Market Value

Location Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

View Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

Style/Design Other Tri-Level 1 Story 1 Story 1 Story 1 Story 1 Story 1 Story

# Units 1 1 1 1

Living Sq. Feet 1,519 1,592 1,449 1,456

Bdrm · Bths · ½ Bths 3 · 2 3 · 2 3 · 2 3 · 2

Total Room # 6 6 6 6

Garage (Style/Stalls) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s)

Basement (Yes/No) No No No No

Basement (% Fin) 0% 0% 0% 0%

Basement Sq. Ft. -- -- --

Pool/Spa -- -- -- --

Lot Size .18 acres 0.25 acres 0.25 acres 0.21 acres

Other -- -- -- --

Net Adjustment -- -$3,650 +$3,500 +$3,150

Adjusted Price -- $472,350 $518,500 $533,150

* Sold 3 is the most comparable sale to the subject.
¹ Comp's "Miles to Subject" was calculated by the system.
² Comp's "Miles to Subject" provided by Real Estate Professional. 
³ Subject $/ft based upon as-is sale price.
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Recent Sales - Cont.

Reasons for Adjustments Why the comparable sale is superior or inferior to the subject.

Sold 1 Pride of Ownership SCREAMS in This Lightly Lived in 3 bdrm 1.75 Bath. PLENTY of space for ALL your Gatherings in the Dining
Rm, the HUGE Family Rm and Living Rm w/Cozy Gas Insert and Beautiful Brick Surround w/Mantle and Hearth. BIG User Friendly
Kitchen w/Eating Space is Centrally Located. This ERA brought ENORMOUS Bdrms. The Master Bdrm features Double Closets
and GORGEOUSLY updated Master Bath. You'll LOVE LOVE LOVE the Large Tile Shower/Tile Floor & Glass Barn door! Guest bath
features Show Stopping Subway Tile Surround and Updates. Oversized Garage PLUS Carport. Entertainment size Covered Patio.
Completely Fenced. 10 year Old Roof. Commuters Dream to I-5/Hwy 9. Adjustments: GLA: -3650

Sold 2 Move in ready rambler on flat .25 acre lot. Entry leads to sunken living room w/ ample natural light & gas fireplace. Granite tile
kitchen w/ tons of cabinets & counter space & matching s/s appliances inc. gas range. Second living room area (or large dining)
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